LHT Soldering Tip Series

Soldering Tips for Soldering irons WSP 150
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Soldering Tips C/j

Order-no.

TOO5 44 455 99
TOO5 44 452 99
TOO5 44 451 99
TOO5 44 450 99
TOO5 44 513 99
TOO5 44 462 99
TOO5 44 461 99
TOO5 44 460 99

TOO5 44 456 99

TOO05 44 454 99

TOO05 44 453 99

TOO5 87 447 95

Model

LHT C
LHT D
LHTE
LHT F

LHT CX
LHT DX
LHT EX
LHT FX

LHT D 45°

Description Width A
Chisel tip 3,2 mm
Chisel tip 4,7 mm
Chisel tip 6,7 mm
Chisel tip 9,3 mm
Chisel tip bent 3,2 mm
Chisel tip bent 5,0 mm
Chisel tip bent 7,0 mm
Chisel tip bent 9,2 mm

Sloped 45° for solar cell production

LHT Screw in tip with outside thread M6

LHT Measuring tip for thermoelement @ 0,5 mm

Box nut WSP 150

Thickness B

1,2 mm
1,8 mm
1,8 mm
1,8 mm

1,2 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm
2,0 mm

1,8 mm
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